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
(323) 944-0155 and leave a message or 
e-mail Leasing@HousingNearUSC.
com                                                                       (,s,)

1/2 BLOCK FROM CAMPUS
7 BDRM HUGE HOUSE
Modern kitchen & baths w/ granite,

hardwood & slate floors.
Free private laundry. Free gated parking.

(323) 380-8686, USCHousing@gmail.com
E-mail for pics (2-20)

FOR RENT - Duplex 3.5 miles west of 
USC. Both have 2 bdrm/1 bath, kitch-
en, living room, dining area, garage 
& driveway parking. Back unit with 
yard, $1,500/month. Front unit with-
out yard, $1,375/month. Conveniently 
located 1 block from Expo Line. Avail-
able March 1. Call (626) 202-5601.
                                                          (3-13)

RENOVATED 2 BEDROOM/2 
BATHROOM CONDO. Hardwood 
floors, granite countertops, 2 parking 
spaces. $1,925/month. 435 S. Virgil Av-
enue. (323) 456-3963,
mike@dymeholdings.com             (2-20)

$6,795/month ($849/room).
Starting Fall. Walking distance to USC. 

Remodeled. Fenced yard.
2814 Ellendale Place.

(29th St./Ellendale Pl.) (818) 345-4613

8 BDRM FUN PARTY 
HOUSE ON ELLENDALE

REMODELED 10 BDRM HOUSE

RESTORED GATED 5 BDRM HOUSE

Multi kitchens, baths, laundry, parking,
walk to USC, on Orchard Avenue

2 baths, walk to USC, laundry, parking,
wood floors

(310) 395-4620 (2-20)

HUGE TWO-STORY, SIX BED-
ROOM/FOUR BATHROOM VIC-
TORIAN HOUSE, totally renovated 
to perfection (2,400 sq ft). Pre-Lease 
for Fall. 1155 W. 24th Street. Perfect for 
up to 8 people, gated home. A/C, dish-
washer, stove, refrigerator, washer/dry-
er in the unit, granite countertop, fully 
renovated kitchen, cable, high speed 
internet, gated parking lot. $5,200/
month. Call Oliver (310) 210-7848 or 
(323) 944-0155 and leave a message or 
e-mail Leasing@HousingNearUSC.
com                                                        (2-14)

CULVER CITY GUESTHOUSE. 
Direct train to USC. New 500 sq. ft., 
private, very safe area. $1,500/month.
(310) 916-6613.                                    (2-15)

GO
 TROJANS!!

400 merchandise

Items for Sale

BOOKS: Susannah simply wanted 
to marry a tall, dark, handsome, rich 
man and live in a country estate. What 
could go wrong? Just about everything, 
in Clumsy Hearts, a slightly misguided 
romance by Hysteria Molt. Available 
via Amazon.com                                  (2-21)

300 ServiceS

Sperm / Egg Donors

$$SPERM DONORS WANTED$$
Earn up to $1,200/month for less than 
5 hours time. Give the gift of family 
through California Cryobank’s donor 
program. Apply online:
SPERMBANK.com                             (S)

200 Help Wanted

On-Campus

STUDY and EARN 
EXTRA CASH!

Looking for undergrads to promote 
a new academic networking 
website. For details contact:

lucas@wikigrads.com (2-14)

WANT TO ATTRACT
A CROWD??

Advertise your organization’s special events, 
meetings and fund-raisers in the

DAILY TROJAN
We reach 95% of the USC population

On-campus discount rates  •  Free typesetting

Student Union 404  •  (213) 740-2707


